MO 700003714

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
\sim
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
V



06/19/07--01049--003 **640.00



ACECEIVED 07 JUN 19 PM 1: 27 DEFAULTANC OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A Tallahassee, FL 32301 PHONE: (850) 216-0457; FAX: (850) 216-0460

DATE: 06-19-07

NAME: TIC PARK CENTRE 21, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

COST:

che Attachief

RETURN: GOOD STANDING & CERT COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015____

\$160

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL-HODGE



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Centre 21, LLC						1	÷ ~ .	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
		(Name of Foreign Limited	d Lia	bility Com	pany)			12	SI .
Delaware (Jurisdictio	on under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability	3. y	,	(FEI n	umber, if a	pplicable)	P.C.	NU PUCK STO PS C NUCK LY
June 14,	s organized) 2007		5.	Perpetual				SKE	. .
	(Date of Organiza	ion)		(Duration exist or '	i: Year lim perpetual"	ited liability)	/ company	will cease	RIAL C
·									Y
	(Date fi (See sect	irst transacted business in . ions 608.501 & 608.502 F	Floric .S. to	la, if prior determine	to registrat penalty lia	ion.) bility)			
1601 Belv	vedere Road, #200E								
West Palm	m Beach, FL 33406								
<u> </u>		(Street Addre	ss of	Principal (Office)				
. If limite	d liability company	v is a manager-manage	ed co	ompany, (check her	-			
The nam	ne and usual busine	ss addresses of the ma	anag	ing mem	bers or m	anagers a	re as foll	ows:	
Gary P.	Williams and Lori I. V	villiams, as Trustees of the	: Gary	/ & Lori W	illiams Liv	ing Trust 19	990		
9988 A1	Imond Street								
Alta Lor	ma, CA 91737								
		cate of existence, no mor							
ustody of re	ecords in the jurisdict ign language, a tran	slation of the certifica							
istody of re in a forei	ign language, a tran		ite ur	nder oath	of the tra	inslator m			

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

> Antónia E. Lopes, Authorized Person Typed or printed name of signce

- . - . . .

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TIC Park Centre 21, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Mark J. Wojnar

(Name)

1601 Belvedere Road, #200E

Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

West Palm Beach, Florida 33406 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Mara J. Wojnar (Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- **\$ 5.00** Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TIC PARK CENTRE 21, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TIC PARK CENTRE 21, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Varnet Smith Him

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 5764116

DATE: 06-15-07

4371251 8300 070710496